PH METERS
VERSION.26
TEL: +86-531-88982330
FAX: +86-531-88983691
Website: infitek.com
Email: info@infitek.com
Service: support@infitek.com
Address: Room 201, Building A, No.1 Qianwan 1st Road, Qianhai

BEP-M920
BEP-M920
Ordering Information
BEP-M920-CN: Meter, E201-BNC plastic body pH electrode, temperature probe, pH
buffer sachets, electrode holder, USB cable (for BEP-M920 only) and power adapter
BEP-M920-UK: Meter, P11 glass pH electrode, temperature probe, pH buffer sachets,
electrode holder, USB cable (for BEP-M920 only) and power adapter
BEP-M920-ORP: Meter, E201-BNC plastic body pH electrode, 501 ORP electrode, tem-
perature probe, pH buffer sachets, electrode holder, USB cable and power adapter
Measurement Parameters
BEP-M920: pH, mV, relative mV,
temperature